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Gereedschap ¢ Art.-nr.: 50148408 « TT SW 14

Technische gegevens

Basisgegevens

Type

Mechanische gegevens

Sleutelwijdte
Nettogewicht
Materiaal

Omgevingsgegevens

Omgevingstemperatuur bedrijf

The Sensor People

Buitenzeskant voor momentsleutel

14 mm
89¢
Kunststof
RVS

-40...120 °C

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG
In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen

Classificatie

Douanetariefnummer
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ECLASS 15.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 9.0

ETIM 10.0
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82054000
21040222
21040222
21040222
21040222
21040222
21040222
21040222
21040222
21040222
EC002132
EC002132
EC002132
EC002132
EC002132
EC002132
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